TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT !

web publisher

Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 9, wk starting 30/09/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
03/10/2024

Lecture, Wk 9

Module: ENG740
(Engineering Research
Methods & Post
Graduate Studies)
Staff: Monir, Shafiul

Room:B14

Page 1, published 03/04/2025 13:22:34 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r64.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT!

web publisher

Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 10, wk starting 07/10/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
10/10/2024

Lecture, Wk 10

Module: ENG740
(Engineering Research
Methods & Post
Graduate Studies)
Staff: Monir, Shafiul

Room:B14

Page 2, published 03/04/2025 13:22:34 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r64.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT!

web publisher

Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 11, wk starting 14/10/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
17/10/2024

Lecture, Wk 11

Module: ENG740
(Engineering Research
Methods & Post
Graduate Studies)
Staff: Monir, Shafiul

Room:B14

Page 3, published 03/04/2025 13:22:34 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r64.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT!

web publisher

Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 12, wk starting 21/10/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
24/10/2024

Lecture, Wk 12

Module: ENG740
(Engineering Research
Methods & Post
Graduate Studies)
Staff: Monir, Shafiul

Room:B14

Page 4, published 03/04/2025 13:22:34 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r64.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT!

web publisher

Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 13, wk starting 28/10/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
31/10/2024

Lecture, Wk 13

Module: ENG740
(Engineering Research
Methods & Post
Graduate Studies)
Staff: Vagapov, Yuriy

Room:B14

Page 5, published 03/04/2025 13:22:34 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r64.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT!

web publisher

Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 14, wk starting 04/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
07/11/2024

Lecture, Wk 14

Module: ENG740
(Engineering Research
Methods & Post
Graduate Studies)
Staff: Vagapov, Yuriy

Room:B14

Page 6, published 03/04/2025 13:22:34 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r64.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT!

web publisher

Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 15, wk starting 11/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
14/11/2024

Lecture, Wk 15

Module: ENG740
(Engineering Research
Methods & Post
Graduate Studies)
Staff: Vagapov, Yuriy

Room:B14

Page 7, published 03/04/2025 13:22:34 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r64.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT!

web publisher

Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 16, wk starting 18/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
21/11/2024

Lecture, Wk 16

Module: ENG740
(Engineering Research
Methods & Post
Graduate Studies)
Staff: Vagapov, Yuriy

Room:B14

Page 8, published 03/04/2025 13:22:34 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r64.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT!

web publisher

Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 17, wk starting 25/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
28/11/2024

Directed Study, Wk 17

Module: ENG740
(Engineering Research
Methods & Post
Graduate Studies)
Staff: Vagapov, Yuriy

Page 9, published 03/04/2025 13:22:34 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling




TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT!

web publisher

Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 18, wk starting 02/12/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
05/12/2024

Lecture, Wk 18

Module: ENG740
(Engineering Research
Methods & Post
Graduate Studies)
Staff: Vagapov, Yuriy

Room:B14

Page 10, published 03/04/2025 13:22:34 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r64.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 19, wk starting 09/12/2024)

CELCAT!

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thursday
12/12/2024

Lecture, 02:
30PM-04:00PM,
Wk 19

Module: ENG740
(Engineering
Research
Methods & Post
Graduate
Studies)

Staff: Vagapov,
Yuriy

Room:B14

Page 11, published 03/04/2025 13:22:34 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling


r64.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT!

web publisher

Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 23, wk starting 06/01/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
09/01/2025

Lecture, Wk 23

Module: ENG740
(Engineering Research
Methods & Post
Graduate Studies)
Staff: Vagapov, Yuriy

Room:B14

Page 12, published 03/04/2025 13:22:34 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r64.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT!

web publisher

Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 24, wk starting 13/01/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
16/01/2025

Lecture, Wk 24

Module: ENG740
(Engineering Research
Methods & Post
Graduate Studies)
Staff: Vagapov, Yuriy

Room:B14

Page 13, published 03/04/2025 13:22:34 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r64.pdf

