

Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 9, wk starting 30/09/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 03/10/2024								Lecture, W Module: EN (Engineerin Methods & Graduate S Staff: Monir Room: <u>B14</u>	G740 g Research Post tudies) , Shafiul				



Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 10, wk starting 07/10/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 10/10/2024								Lecture, W Module: EN (Engineerin Methods & Graduate S Staff: Monir Room: <u>B14</u>	G740 g Research Post tudies) , Shafiul				



Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 11, wk starting 14/10/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 17/10/2024								Lecture, W Module: EN (Engineerin Methods & Graduate S Staff: Monir Room: B14	G740 g Research Post tudies) , Shafiul				



Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 12, wk starting 21/10/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 24/10/2024								Lecture, W Module: EN (Engineerin Methods & Graduate S Staff: Monir Room: B14	G740 g Research Post tudies) , Shafiul				



Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 13, wk starting 28/10/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
hu 3/2024								Lecture, W Module: EN (Engineerin Methods &	G740 g Research				
T 31/10								Graduate S Staff: Vagar Room: <u>B14</u>	tudies) oov, Yuriy				



Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 14, wk starting 04/11/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 07/11/2024								Lecture, W Module: EN (Engineerin Methods & Graduate S Staff: Vagar Room: B14	G740 g Research Post tudies) oov, Yuriy				



Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 15, wk starting 11/11/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 14/11/2024								Lecture, W Module: EN (Engineerin Methods & Graduate S Staff: Vagar Room: <u>B14</u>	G740 g Research Post tudies) oov, Yuriy				



Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 16, wk starting 18/11/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 21/11/2024								Lecture, W Module: EN (Engineerin Methods & Graduate S Staff: Vagar Room: B14	G740 g Research Post tudies) oov, Yuriy				



Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 17, wk starting 25/11/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 1/2024								Directed St Module: EN (Engineerin Methods &	G740 g Research				
								Graduate S Staff: Vagar	tudies)				



Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 18, wk starting 02/12/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 05/12/2024								Lecture, W Module: EN (Engineerin Methods & Graduate S Staff: Vagar Room: <u>B14</u>	G740 g Research Post tudies) oov, Yuriy				



Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 19, wk starting 09/12/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
> 4							Lecture, 02: 30PM-04:00PM, Wk 19 Module: ENG740 (Engineering						
Thursday 12/12/202							(Eng Res Met Gra Stud Staf Yuri	gineering earch hods & Post duate dies) f: Vagapov,					



Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 23, wk starting 06/01/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 09/01/2025								Lecture, W Module: EN (Engineerin Methods & Graduate S Staff: Vagar Room: B14	G740 g Research Post tudies) oov, Yuriy				



Module timetable - Engineering Research Methods & Post Graduate Studies (Wk 24, wk starting 13/01/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 16/01/2025								Lecture, W Module: EN (Engineerin Methods & Graduate S Staff: Vagar Room: B14	G740 g Research Post tudies) oov, Yuriy				